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MASTERS OF ENGINEERINGG 

CLASS: SECOND YEAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Unique Year of Sr. No. Name of the student Email ID Programme name 
Enrolment ID Joining 

Sriya M S 2019sriyams@ves.ac.in EXTC ME19617326 2019 

Telang Supriya Tejra0 2019supriyatelang@ves.ac.in EXTC ME19612055 2019 

Chintawar Shubhangi Sanket shubhangi.chintawar@ves.ac.in INFT ME19611067 2019 

Tonge Shubhra Kishor shubhra.tonge@ves.ac.in INFT ME19611694 2019 

Bodhale Vaishali Suryakant vaishali.bodhale@ves.ac.in INFT ME19610984 2019 
5 

Bhoyar Sangita Sujit sangita.bhoyar@ves.ac.in INFT ME19612574 2019 
6 

Vartak Avanti Sanjay 2019avanti.vartak@ves.ac.in INST &CTRL ME19614400 2019 

ME19615807 2019 Prathamesh Subrao Aher 2019prathamesh.aher@ves.ac.in| INST & CTRL 

Desurkar Akshay Rajendra 2019akshay.desurkar@ves.ac.in INST& CTRL ME19600036 2019 

MASTERS OF ENGINEERING 
CLASS: FIRST YEAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Unique Year of Name of the student No. Email ID Programme name 
Enrolment ID Joining 

Shinde Kartiki Deepak kartiki.shinde1997@gmail.com EXTC ME20600830 2020 

Valatkar Aarti Mahadev 95rtivalatkar@gmail.com INFT ME20620503 2020 
2 

INFT ME20603414 2020 Mayya Rajesh Naresh mayya_rajesh@yahoo.com 3 
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